
                                                            Hollister Recreation 

2023 Men, Women & Men’s 40 Over Adult Winter Basketball Program 
                          Player Statistics Sheet 

 
Team Name                                                                                       Manager’s Name _____________________________                                             
                                             
Last Years Division                                                                          Last Years Team Overall Record __________________                   

                                                     

 
Player’s Name 
 
First Name, Last Name 

 
 
 

Age 

 
 

HEIGHT 
Ft.  In. 

 
Individual Participation 

           High School                                   College 
Jr. Varsity            Varsity                    JC             4-Year 

Past Adult League 
Individual Participation 

 
Division 
   1     2    3     4    5    6       

1)             

2)             

3)             

4)             

5)             

6)             

7)             

8)             

9)             

10)             

11)             

12)             

*ROSTERS LIMITED TO TWELVE (12) PLAYERS PER TEAM 


